Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 March 2025
puthunnensadaea/ Udswansiu-31s Ysed1iud 1-31 Juran 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /3% ILT%
S waf | woed | lussaaei o/ U 8MI Receipt/31815L Exp./378318  |Cash on Hand

Balance on February 2025 692,818.49 692,818.49
HOAUNNLADUNUMWUT 2568

3/Mar/25 | 11116| a 07091 |nmagate @St TuduaassIwnaetwef 142/82 1,000.00 693,818.49
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82

3/Mar/25 | 11117 | a 07092 [AMAFITIN NBING TudusasisIuna9tiwaf 142/156 3,000.00 696,818.49
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156

3yMar/25 | 11118] a 07093 |AmATNA3 WIRa3 WL TudusasisIunaetiwaf 142/187 1,000.00 697,818.49
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187

3/Mar/25 | 11119 | a 07094 |nmaminiInn utias Tudusasisaunaetwaf 142/147 1,000.00 698,818.49
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/147

3/Mar/25 | 11120| a 07095 |amin13@ih IuazAa TuduaassIwna9twaaf 142/80 1,000.00 699,818.49
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/80

s/Mar/25 | 11126 a 07099 |Amina e TuduaamsIwnaetwaf 142/121 2,000.00 701,818.49
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/121

7Mar/25 | 11127| a 07100 |nmsdszdsznn adduaned SUBuEaAIEIBNANITUIRUN 142/84 1,000.00 702,818.49
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/84

7Mar/2s | 11128| a 07101 [awuAITI0N THU SUSuERiA BN T Waufl 142/160 1,000.00 703,818.49
Cash Receipt f( \\ance Fee 142/160

7Mar/25 | 11120] a 07102 |amsA9nnd awimmianis SUITURY Z T ahvlaafi 142/146 1,000.00 704,818.49
Ca m aintenance Fee 142/146

JMar/25 | 11130| a | 07103 [amwan Tafilowad sul wmagwatinanstiuaai 142/178 2,000.00 706,818.49
CasMipt for Maintenance Fee 142/178

7Mar/2s | 11131] a 07108 [Amadm@ LT SuuaadIEInNAsUIRN 142/170 12,000.00 718,818.49
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/170

7Mar/25 | 11132| 8 POOL SERVICE FAUATIZINEYN (NUMHLT) 8,000.00 710,818.49

10/Mar/25 | 11139 | a 07109 |amanseng sznaufia SuBuaadIEInNAIUIRN 142/169 3,000.00 713,818.49
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/169

10/Mar/2s | 11140| a 07110 |amsaAnan WAIIWW SuBuaadIEInNAIUIRN 142/179 10,000.00 723,818.49
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/179

11/Mar/25 | 11141 a 07111 |nomnAuRa @nIE SuBusadRInNAITwIRN 142/77 6,000.00 729,818.49
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/77

P myidwninme an I 13,108.75 716,709.74

12/Mar/25 | 11145 1 TR 2 SulnaaeUATUNS 1 lu 250.00 716,959.74
(542)12926651

13/Mar/25 | 11146 a 07112 |amfiaen liaw JUBusaAFIBNANITWIRUN 142/68 1,000.00 717,959.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/68

13/Mar/25 | 11147 a 07113 [amiudAs anlan SuBusadIFIBNANITWRN 142/69 3,000.00 720,959.74

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/69
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 March 2025
puthunnensadaea/ Udswansiu-31s Ysed1iud 1-31 Juran 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /3% ILT%
WA W | waad | luedaaed Fa/ud eI Receipt/s1830 | Exp./37837y  [Cash on Hand
e e U5 daswidsziuns an. SURWLAAN(NIHIN142/929% lanuua) 25,500.00 746,459.74
US1N LoLaLe AdnaaLialiie faaidizaan luia(ns i iz
1a/marf2s | 11153 21 Anaslizaan L wia(NIMIn142/927% linunLin) 25,500.00 720,959.74
16/Mar/25 | 11154 9 AWITITH uuﬂﬁ‘{ju ﬂjLLN‘wumﬁuaawﬁﬂ : 13,000.00 707,959.74
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
16/Mar/25 | 11155 6 AHITITH uuﬂﬁ‘{ju ml"nmplun‘wmumdﬂma‘}Jixmua'mmdﬁ] 2,000.00 705,959.74
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Travelling expenses
e o — 0 =
17/Mar/25 | 11156 g 07114 |AWEHIAL LRIINA SULd%Nﬂﬂ?N’J%ﬂR”I\?UW%LR“ﬂ‘YI 142/89 3,000.00 708,959.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/89
= = - = oy > =
17/Mar/25 | 11157 g 07115 |AHaANE IBLUTINAIRAI SULd%NﬂﬂjN’J%ﬂR”I\?UW%LR“ﬂ‘YI 142/151 3,000.00 711,959.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/151
17/Mar/25 | 11158 a 07116 |amaBomnTn 21BINWN TR EULduﬁﬂﬂi]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂ”I\?U’]uLa‘uﬂ 142/124 1,000.00 712,959.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/124
18/Mar/25 | 11159 a 07117 |QMANe 8Ue EULduﬁﬂﬂi]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂ”I\?U’]uLa‘uﬂ 142/147 1,000.00 713,959.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/147
18/Mar/25 | 11160 a 07118 |nmgdan lugend EULduﬁﬂﬂi]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂ”I\?U’]uLa‘uﬂ 142/105 1,000.00 714,959.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
= = o] =
19/Mar/25 | 11165 a 07119 |AmbWIE2TIA 812 ﬂ_ll,auﬁﬂﬂjmuﬂ ! hum‘u‘n 142/186 6,000.00 720,959.74
Cash Receipt @ in \pance Fee 142/186
20/Mar/25 | 11166 a 07120 |QMWARONE WND RIS (RN ”l\?mum‘u“n 142/129 3,000.00 723,959.74
C m r Waintenance Fee 142/129
a a &« § I3 ARG ~—~ 2 =)
20/Mar/25 | 11167 a 07121 |ATHANDNUD LIBWIIN 51.\ W ) unm\?mma‘u"n 142/144 3,000.00 726,959.74
Cas)rnefemt for Maintenance Fee 142/144
= = Ty o] % =
20/Mar/25 | 11168 a 07122 |U. LAY DBIAG IINA 5ULGuﬂﬂﬂ"]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂ1\‘?u’mLamﬂ 142/104 1,000.00 727,959.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
20/Mar/25 | 11169 a 07123 |AUNAKAN TR 5ULGuﬂﬂﬂ"]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂ1\‘?u’mLamﬂ 142/110 1,000.00 728,959.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/110
20/Mar/25 | 11170 a 07124 |U3WN ®ATDE IING 5ULGuﬂﬂﬂ"]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂ1\‘?u’mLamﬂ 142/119 1,000.00 729,959.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
IS < = o] % =
21/Mar/25 | 11173 a 07125 |ami3ennas asnasm 5ULGuﬂﬂﬂ"]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂ1\‘?u’mLamﬂ 142/107 1,000.00 730,959.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/107
24/Mar/25 | 11174 a 07126 U3V LA WNEYT NG 5ULGuﬂﬂﬂ"]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂ1\‘?u’mLamﬂ 142/66 1,000.00 731,959.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/66
24/Mar/25 | 11175 g 07127 |QDAWRILDYY WD iUL\‘l%ﬁ@lﬂj}ﬁ’J%ﬂﬂ”l\?‘U’]uLa‘lJ“ﬂ 142/174 6,000.00 737,959.74
) Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/174
24/Mar/25 | 11176 | a 07128 |amihdu lada SULauamﬂjaaunaﬂ\?uwuLamw 142/149 12,000.00 749,959.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/149
25/Mar/25 | 11182 4 07129 |AMAIFITID KA JUNUWFIAFIRNRNLIULALN 142/175 3,000.00 752,959.74

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/175
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 March 2025
puthunnensadaea/ Udswansiu-31s Ysed1iud 1-31 Juran 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /3% ILT%
WA W | waad | luedaaed Fa/ud eI Receipt/s1830 | Exp./37837y  [Cash on Hand
25/Mar/25 | 11183 1 mﬁh;ﬂj . mmﬂi:mfmmmi 2,146.26 750,813.48
— The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplles
26/Mar/25 | 11184 7 07132 SULGHN@]H?N’]%T]R’]?U?%LMJ‘YI 142/78 2,000.00 752,813.48
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/78
31/Mar/25 | 11193 7 TUIANINTINN AUINIITUIAT 90.00 752,723.48
Bank fee
= s e =
U.FNIW UUHLULNUY N,
31/Mar/25 | 11194 4 mim-:nmmﬂaaﬂnu 42,000.00 710,723.48
Security Guard fee
€ o 4 4 o a T 0 2 a
31/Mar/25 | 11195 g 07134 |ATHWANIBNQIL WNRIE SULGHNﬂﬂjN’]%ﬂﬂ"I\?‘LﬂuLR’ﬂY\ 142/103 3,000.00 713,723.48
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/103
== g == oy > =
31/Mar/25 | 11196 7 07135 |ATHWIBNUT WIRNUD TUNBFAAIRIW \.I’W.me 142/180 1,000.00 714,723.48
\genance Fee 142/180
31/Mar/25 | 11197 a 07136 |QHITIH] IAIU ﬂm\?mum‘u“ﬂ 142/91 1,000.00 715,723.48
p /for Maintenance Fee 142/91
e S — =\ —h > =
V. ANTURDUBALNULABNLNIAG AN,
31/Mar/25 | 11198 7 07137 \ (5 ) munm\?mumm*n 142/131 1,000.00 716,723.48
C}sn’ﬁécemt for Maintenance Fee 142/131
== = = o] > =
31/Mar/25 | 11199 a 07138 |QMINNT u’mmvlw*]_.!aﬂ EUL\‘]%ﬂﬂﬂ.’]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂﬂ\?U’mLamﬂ 142/187 1,000.00 717,723.48
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187
31/Mar/25 | 11200 a 07139 |QMIITIH IUAIA EUL\‘]%ﬂﬂﬂ.’]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂﬂ\?U’mLamﬂ 142/99 3,000.00 720,723.48
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/99
e = = o] > =
31/Mar/25 | 11201 a 07140 |QMEWUN NAAFULAIY EUL\‘]%ﬂﬂﬂ.’]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂﬂ\?U’mLamﬂ 142/76 1,000.00 721,723.48
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
& € a I3 “ a v 0 @ a
31/Mar/25 | 11202 a 07141 |ATRANE DIRIFUAT WWNIIN mLaua@lﬂ.’]ﬂ’mnm\?u’mLamw 142/155 4,000.00 725,723.48
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/155
31/Mar/25 | 11203 a 07142 |AwaIng selns mLaua@lﬂ.’]ﬂ’mnm\?u’mLamw 142/171 1,000.00 726,723.48
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/171
= = e = o] % =
31/Mar/25 | 11204 a 07143 |QTAWIUNT Flaenad mLaua@lﬂ.’]ﬂ’mnm\?u’mLamw 142/139 1,000.00 727,723.48
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/139
727,723.48
Balance on 1-31 March 2025 833,568.49 105,845.01
PaARWAIKADYDIINH 1-31 wran 2568 Checked

727,723.48
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